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
now for only 12750, finish It to suit
yourseir.
1314 Acres In Ankeny bottom. 64 clear
ed, some mint ground, 3 wells, paved
road, school store near, family or-

chard, 3 B.R. home, needs some work to
rinisn, it.wo.oo.
II " Acres only few minutes drive from
Salem, all bottom land, year creek, fruit,
berries, greenhouse, 2 B R. home, poul-
try bldg., paved road, on two sides of
place, extra bldg. sites, near school Ac

store, 110,000.
4 B R. Home, NE, small barn, elec. well,
5 acres of very good soli, wide highway
frontage. Near city limits, price $9500,
11500 will handle.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com'l. St. Ph.

Eve: or bb274

12 ACRES near Grant Pass. Cult., fenced,
l nouses, outbuiinnis, tree water right,
easy terms, or trade for anything of
value. W. M. Stafford, Ave. Trailer
Court. 18 Highway Ave., Salem, Ore-
gon. bb272

REAL ESTATE
FOB YOUR SAVirru Investment buy a

mat mortgage on real estate Salem
vicinity. Examine security yourself.
Amounts 1500 to several thousand do-
llar, net Investors ft". We make all col-
lections for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 183 S. High e

153 MO., 4 INTEREST
REASONABLE VALUE IN THIS 1 BR
HOME ON LOT 50x180. LOE. HEATED
UTILITY RM. COMBINATION LIV-
ING A DININO ROOM, PVD. ST.
WALKS. PH.

110.500 ENOLEWOOD
11500 will handle, we believe this home
has the ntcejit floor plan of any 2 BR
home we have seen In some time, Lse.
llv. rm. with fireplace, 11x11 dining
room, utility room, many bullt-ln-

possession. Ph.
18500. ACRE

Many large fruit ft shade tree, full
bsmt.. dining rm.. fireplace. 3 BR., Ige.
unfinished upstairs, ideally located 3
ml. to city limit, east. Ph.

REAL HOMEY
FULLY Insulated weather stripped. 3
BR home. North on pavement, prewar
built, full baaement. at-
tic. If you went a nice home worth the
money, see thi one, It has an 38700
FHA commitment. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
4M N. HIOH

BVI. PH. - -
C377

NELSON NEWS
ON 30th OFF CENTER 86500

Oood plastered prewar home, part bsmt.
with sawdust furn., L trays, 2 bdrms.,
LR ft DR. kit., nook, bath on 1st fir., gar

HOLLYWOOD DIST. OROCERY
Equipped with meat case; complete meat
handling equipment, reach In locicer,
scales, super cold veg. case ft misc.
equipment. $5250 plus inventory.

87 ACRES 111.550
78 sc. In cult., bal. wood lot: 40 ac. In
crop. 2 well with elec. pump; I rm.
usable house. 13 stanchion barn, hoc
house, chicken houie, implement shed
On cream rt., ft mall rt. Bus to school, 2
mt. N E. Turner,
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who specia:e703 N. Hlah Ph. C373

BEST BUYS
5 Bedrooms

Older type home In very good condition.
Fine for lane family. block to store,
school bus at front door. Corner lot.
Paved street. Will accept lot or trailer
houae a part payment. $3000 down. To-
tal price only $8780. Ive. ph. or

$600 DOWN
1 bdrm. home on acre. Suburban. Lot
or tree ft shrubs. Chicken home,

Very elean. Total price only 17500.
Eve. ph. or

KINGWOOD BEAUTY
Verr spacious room. Approx. 200 sq.
ft. floor snare. Almost new. Unobstructed
view. 4 bamt. Corner lot. Fireplace.
Hardwood floors. Owner forced to sell
because of Illness. Priced right to sell.

10,000 FHA loan available. Total price
only 113.900. Eve. ph. or

6 ACRES, $1500 DOWN
1 room house, barn, chicken house, gar-
age, 3 wells. 3 acres berries. Family
fruit ft nuts. Total price 15350. Eve. ph.

or

15 ACRES. $1500 DOWN
I rm. houne. Need repair. Very good

rolling eoll. Drilled well,
would make very good berry farm. 9
miles from Salem. Owner forced t. srll
Total price 10500. Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3093 Portland Rd. Ph. Of

374

GOOD VALUES
I ACRE. 1 bdrm. unfinished house. Oar-at-

a good buy at 13950. Call Mr.

THE UTS 4WBf!RH Y CROP on this 10
acre tract hou:1 pay half the I.1W0
aked by owner. Ha a house,
livable, on good huhway 9 miles from
Salem Call Mr. BedeMtrom.

I BinsoOMA offered for the price of two.
Thi lovely home has all modern con-
venience, including Dtspos-al- l and elec
dishwasher, all included In price of
19450 Close to bus. Call Mr. Sederstrom.

Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
344 State 81. Fh.
Even m i call- Mr. Sederslrotn.

Mr Voorheea. eJ74

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE in need of good houaea to tell

In or near Salem. If you wish to list
your prnpert for sale' see -

r.mnrNiioBsT bror., beai.torh
114 S. Liberty pn.

NOTICE! If your property Is for sale.
rrn or eicnanee, iui n wun u. We
have alt kinds of caih buver.

STATE PIN4NCE CO.. RKALTOBR
1M n Htsh St e'

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
Eat. rine 3 bdrm. home. B.mt"

rirepieee. rrglt. Nut, Trade lor fara
without okla... or horn. In talent
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
no M Hleh Rt. Ph. t,373"

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
TRlfttR court, 31.000. term. R, owner

enaa. . Mmt, lilt a. Wal4 Bt
wan

uning adyebtuinqi
..1

Pel Line I tint
Pw Lin. time 0e
Per u 1 month 13.00
OuleM. tt kin imnlbiw4.7.

lib. Met I time mm. toe
u dm min. 11.34. No Refund

BBADEE Jn Lock Neva COL OoJrt
10 per lint

To Flacs n Ad Pbons

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COUPLETS WITH OARAOE, OUTSIDE
PATIO ft FUtEPIACK. rJSTICEU IN
BACK YARD. LARGE LJT. IN BEST
BESIDE NTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
KU. PH. On .

BY OWNER
Btoellent 3 bedroom modern home with
dining room, fireplace, and finished
tHoSoment. Fully Insulated. Large, well
landscaped lot. Convenient to school and
wu.

1940 N. 18th St, Phone 271

COURT STREET PROPERTY
t I room houiei on lot 100 x 187. itx
block to SUte Home. 118.000. Ph. 30080.

BO LUKINBEAL REAL EST ATI
433 N. High St.

Bv. Ph. t3T3- -

SMALL 1 BDRM. home. Partly furn. A
I blk. from achool. bui and store. 39ft
Madron a Ave., Salem HelfhU. 274

11,000. FURNISHED
Truly the home of an artist. 9 BR. auto,
piped ht., lot 100 x ISO. Ph. 36600.

BD LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. a373

4 BEDROOMS
nrr 2 years old, carpeted living din-

ing room, spacious kitchen with break-
fast nook, car port, over 1400 sq. ft. on
1 floor. Close In suburban location, H
block from bui. Owner will sacrifice for
18500. 11500 down a easy payments. Call
BON CLEARY.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1111 Xdeeweter. Ph. 109. Eve.

, a274

ELL OB BENT furn. or unfurn. small
arue house. Inq. Byerly Aircraft Co.

273

BY OWNER: Modern 3 BR home on Vi
Acre. Kelser Dlst. 7500. 790 Evans at.

a375
BY OWNER Very mod., well construct-

ed. 2 bdrm home. S65O0. P.H.A. approved.
Bee at 1303 Franklin. W. Salem, or
phone 16189. a372

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Mew house, large lot Just south ctty
limits, city water, hardwood floors
throughout. Automatic oil heat. Lovely
tiled circulating fireplace, large liv-

ing room. Two bedrooms downstairs
unflnahed upstairs. Lots of built Ins.

1750.00 down balance like rent. Phone
29339 or JI6188. 273

1995. BY owner, 4 rm. modern home.
Oarage, wash house. Lot 120 135. 3359
Bhelton St. Ph. 3038ft. a276

$750 DOWN
Lovely 2 bdrm. home. Plastered. Nearly
aew. Fine location. East. Very close in.
Large lot. Has a lovely yard. All fenced.
This home Is a real buy. At only (5050.
Bee Mr. Rawlins.

BEAUTIFUL HOME
Fireplace. Full basement. 2 tidrms.

upstairs, has room for 2 moie
bdrm. Wired for electric rang Hard-
wood floors. Lovely back yard. All

with an out door flreplsce. Ideal
for parties. Located In choice dlst. Near
Bollywood. See Mr. Helm.

DUDE RANCH
A. with large 3 bdrm. home. Well land-

scaped. Fine barn, with 4 box stall tack
and feed rm. Oood corrals, chicken
house. All land well fenced. Plenty of
fruit. Located close In on pavement. Biu
at door. Everything neat as t Pin. See
Mr. Tlbbelts.
RAWLINS REALTY

(Hollywood Dlat.t
Offlc. Ph. Eve. Ph. Rawlins

Helm TIBBett
a313'

f BBITOMEaT7nraoM. N. E. dill. Sell
or tr.de. Ask for Hn. How. Ph.
r .373

For Mother
94809 Comfortable one bed rm. home
on nice lot. Paved street, bus near by,
living rm., kitchen, nook ft bath, plast-
ered Insulated, one room cabin In rear
for possible rental. Place In good con-

dition.
Geo. A. Walters,

Realtor
00 S. Com mere 1st

Ph. Eve. 3 MM

Hollywood District
I BR home. Cut ft newly decorated
Oarage with eitra room. Fenced yard.
This Is nice 1 block to parochial
achool. I0.998 price. 111 SO dn. I4T mo
Includes Interest ft Insurance.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
400 IT. Church. Ph. Eve

flun a72"

ATTRACTIVE, small I BR house, utility
room, carport, nice tot. North. 14750

small down payment term. Ph.
9648 Jlaple avenue. a!78

MALL HOUSE for sale. Small down
monthly payments. Write Bos 274, Cap-
ital Journal. a373

A BARGAIN
Br awner. bdrm. houa. A btf eoe- -

tot. 11 N. Church St. 0373

Extra Good
99. A Lovely 2 bed rm. home
with good dry baaement eitra bed
rm., new oil furnace, fireplace, hardwood
floors, stalra to attic. Drlva by 498 N.
14th call us to see In.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

90 B. Commercial
Ph. Eve. a370

OWNER'S LOSS!
$1,000

MOVING OUT OF STATE
Owner says to sell A has reduced the
price on this fine 1 BR. home in nice
residential dint, to 67500 cash. All newly
redecorated. Drive by 3315 Chemeketa
St. ft then phone for appointment to be
hew thru. DON'T DELAY ON THIS

ONI. Klttlnv
BURT PICHA,

REALTORS
m B. Mich St. nine,: I JMl

Eve3lll or .373- -

894 South21st Street
Beat and clean 1 bedroom, floor fur-
nace, near Richmond school, cash t a lies
an this one.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court. Eve.
374"

BEAR ENOLEWOOD SCHOOL
110.000. Nearly new 8 bdrm. home, liv-

ing rm.. dining, kitchen, lol built ins,
f plac, hdwd. fire, oil heat.

NEAR HIOH SCHOOL
9100. 1 bdrm. home. 11. rm., kitchen,
B nook.
19180. New I bdrm. horn. v. rm.,

kitchen, hdwd. firs., electric neat,
Attached garace.

NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL
II 100 I bdrm. home. 11. rm, kitchen,

. lot.
NIC VIEW

lit. too. Ranch type. 9 bdrm. living rm
din. rm.. kitchen. B. nook, garage.

good let or car as trade In.

V. Omer Huff
II Chemeketa. Ph. or

aJ7l
FOR SALE by owner builder: New I BR

suburban home. Hardwood floors, ven.
blinds, automatic floor furnace. 79oo
Terme. Ph. 99912. a37I

Ia It GAIN, 1 jr. old I BR hse, 951A9
3490 N. Ith. Ph. 96951. a274

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

Earl West, - Roy Ferris,

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
LOOKING FOR A MONEY MAKER? Thl

10 unit motel in the Detroit Dam Area
Is Just that. 3 perm, rentals, 4 nightly
rental, plus 3 room hse., for owner Lo-
cated on Highway 123. 1 acre land. Only
825,000.
10 Unit Court located near the hem
of the Shopping Center. Brings in ovei
1500 mo., 155.000.
Watch West Salem Orow. Prices no
doubt will increase, buy now. 8 Apt,
with large utility room, best of con-

struction, latast in design. All elec., ex-
tra lot.
16 Unit Brick Apt. near Stat House ft
Business dist., you CAN not buy sny
better equity, will consider one or two
home In Portland.
Don't Miss the Boat on this one, 9 unit
apt. near State Bldg. ft Shopping Cen-
ter. Ideal for doctor' offices, No, 3

ion.
The above properties shown only by
appointment.
Listen to LARSEN HOME ft LOAN CO.
program every Sunday 4 to 8. KOCO.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph.

Eve: Of cd274

For Sale or Lease
Large Cafe and living quarter on 99

highway, good equipment.

Rent or Lease
7 room brick, large business lot 80x330
will ell for 10.000 or rent for 178.00, on
State St. Call Ray Davl.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

960 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve. Cd274

STEP RIGHT Into an Income today, 13000
down will handle. Established ttrocery
market on through street. Make an ap
pointment to see for yourself.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
350 N. High St. Ph. cd273

15000 DOWN
To responsible party, one of the best
smau cleaning s pressing pariors in
wuiameue vauey.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. cd272
SELL OB TRADE by owner, 7 unit apt.

nouse. income !i7 per mo. Price 69300.
Will take Jn city res. property. Ph.

cd272
. COM'L, bldg. ft 8 In, 113,000. By
owner, terms. Ph. Cd277

N. COM'L, store bldg. 8 llv. rms, I'S.Oa.)
owner, terms. Ph. cd277

FURNITURE FOR SALE
BOOMS of furniture must be sold this
week. Ph. 2213 Hazel Ave. d274

WANTED FURNITURE
AM in need of a complete household of
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
110.35, 36" Colonial door 113.50. C. O.
Long. Ph. 25821. One mile north of
Keizer. m275

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
FINE UPRIGHT piano In excellent condU

lion, very reasonable. 1090 s. Cottit
n273

COMET radial arm saw, used on one Job
win discount lioo.oo. or third house
north on Fir Villa road. Dallas-Sale-

highway. Geo. Gtesbrecht, rt. 1, box 412.
D274

FORD 'W b.p. Y- motor complete.
Ph. n!74

LARGE quantity used appliances., furn.
ft household items at Auction tonlte,
7:30 p.m., Olenwood ballroom. n372

NOW ORGAN MUSIC
THROUGH YOUR PIANO!

Hear the beautiful '
Lowry Organo.

Ideal for home, church or school us.
Come In for demonstration.

Stone Piano Co.
"The Valley' Finest Piano Store'

1541 Fairground Road Salem, Ore.
n277

AFT. SIZE oil heater. Oood cond. 111.
can or can b aeen at 1085'4 s.

1 3t h. 3 74

YOU CAN BUT a new Binder Sewing Ma
chine for as low as 189,50. Easy budget
get terms. Liberal trade in allowance
from portable machines to colonial, mod-
ern ft period styles. See bhem - Try them
- Choose your today at your Singer
Sewing Center, 130, M. Commercial, Sa-
lem, Oregon. n274

FOR SALE: Befrtg, A- ewt.4. Call eve.
TOra. nxit

USED OIL circulators. Reconditioned. 120
and up. Judson. 279 N. Com 1. ti274

LARGE Taylor Tricycle. Crane recess
bath tub. Automatic ga furnace. 370
N. 19th8t. n27l

HEAT your home electrically with West.
in thous or wesin automatic electric
heaters. Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. 171
Chemeketa. n

FULLER brushes, 1741 Orant.
n296

SLIGHTLY USED diaper washer, 120. 195
.. ataorona Ave. nan

SPENCER Corsettler. 3888 D St. Ph
n377

GENERAL ELECTRIC CTOSltf. OlbSOB
and M on tag Appliance at Oerarta.

OIL circulator at dose out price.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 171 Chemf.
keta. p.214

SEWING Machines Free We sting house.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 175 Cheme-
keta. n28t

PLASTI-KOT- the cellophane-Il- k fin
is n tor your floor, woodwork or lin-
oleum. YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 17S
Chemeketa n384

USED Radios. YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 oncmekcta. p394

USED washing machine. YEATER AP
PLIANCE CO. 375 Chemeketa. n264

STEEL CLOTHESLINE posts, railing t
stock ft mad to order, 1145 n. Liberty.

121
USED electric water heaters. YEATER

APPLIANCE CO. 171 Chemeketa, n384
WALUNO SAND ft O RAVEL CO.

CRUSHED BOCK for road and driveway
cement ready mix concrete garden
tand Buildosing. drainage and ditching

shovel and drag line. Ph.

BEAN POLES, lattice batten misc
strip. 100 Lana Ave. Fh. 16091. P292

USED electric refrigerators. Y EATER AP
PLIANCE CO. 275 Chemeketa. nJI

USED oil burners, newer ft sawdust
burners. Ph. n375

USED electric ranee. YEATER APPLI
ANCE CO. 975 Chemeketa. n214

USED OIL EATERS 119 90. 139.14) and
K9 a.

OOOD nODSElCEEPINO INC.
Ml Court St. Phone I Nil

SALXM SAjre ft fjrPLAYBL CCOjfPAJTY
Con trad Work

Road Oaring DlteJUBtf
ewer ft Basement
Equipment Rental

19 B yd
10 B yds

7 Cat ft Dewat
6 Oat ft Dower
4 Cat ft Dosar

Set rat about ditching by tag ft
Phone Day

9ea 3 834 at
satem Ore on v

LVMBtB 1x4 by Jitney load. Ill per
i.w torn aauL uaepenaaneo Lumber
ft Mid. Oo, 1bv, 1si4ii iilaiie, Ore

FOR RENT ROOMS
ROOMS to rent by the week or month.

Very reasonable. Hotel Salem. Pb.
Jk277

NICK SLEEPING RM. Oarage. Ph.
Jk2M

MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Prlv. ent.
Ph. 33428. 1505 N. Capitol. Ik278'

SLEEPING BMS. Refrlg. 2131 Center.
jk272

ROOMS 448 Cenfr Rear Wood row k279

WARM 8LF.F.FING rm. H. water.
461 N. High. Jk273

VACANCY for girl In nice large rm. Twin
beds.

VACANCY for young man In large room,
two bed.

Jk273
HOLLYWOOD. 2038 McCoy. Pb.

Jk292

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
CLEAN 8 BM. furn. apt. Private bath ft

entrance. 419 S. 19th after S. jp272
APT. LARGE partly furn. Prlv. bath

small child accepted. 399 Mission. jpa74
2 RM. FURN. Oil heater, ga rente, refrlg.

washer. Adults. 1230 N. Winter Bt.
JP3

FURN. APT. 887 Bell view. Call between
8 ft 8 p.m. jp274-

-

1 ROOM furnished apt. Ph. Jp277
3 BM. APT. partly furn. Pritate bath. Ad

ults. 1196 Chemeketa. Jp377
CLEAN 1 BM. APT. 1664 S. 13th. Jp373

3 ROOM FURN. apt. Private bath. Nice ft
cleans 640 N. Com U Ph. o373

FXRN. APT. Inquire 1968N. Com'l. Jp;73
FURN. sleeping rm. ft gar. for man. 325 per

mo. Ph. after 6 p.m. 1970 Warner.
P276

NICELY FI'RN. 2 rm. apt. 162.50 and
S65. Ambassador Apt., 650 N. Summer.

JP272"
SMALL APT. for 1. Warm with prlv. bath.

refrlg. ft pullrnan kitchen. 8 mln. walk
from State Bldg. 468 N. Winter. Jp272

NICELY FURN. homey basement apt.
reasonable, no arinxers. 198 S. 34tn.

JP272- -

CLOSE IN, 1 ft 2 modern room elec. apart
ments. Prlv. bath. 5J5 N. winter. Jp272"

NICELY FI'RN. 4 rm. Apt. Utilities furn.
365 a. letn. jpna

FURNISHED cottage. 321S Portland rd.
JP277

157.50.

Jp272
t B.R. APT. near Oirl School. Elec. rge..

refer, gar. ft water lurn. Phone avail.
$ri0 mo. Ph. Jp374

FOR RENT HOUSES
BY OWNER. For sale or rent. 2 rm. mod.

nome, attached garage with S acre.
Near school ft city bus. Easy term. Fh.

Im27&

5 MILES out, S room modern house, S50
per me. Ph. Jm272

BEAUTIFUL X Bdrm. house. Kingwood
Heights 885. Ph. 38278. Jm274

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. house. Clean In
side ft out. Located between High ft
Church on Leslie. Available Dec. 1. Ph.
34916. Jm274

FURN, Bdrm. house, To working couple.
iv o cniidren or pets. Close to shoppingcenter on Capitol St, Call after 10 a.m.
930 Garnet St. Jm272

UNFURN. I bdrm. house. 845. Call 24654
before 7:30 p.m. Jm274

FURN. 4 room house. 1055 0th St. West
Salem. Ph. 33828. Jm272

3 BDRM. partly furn. house. Ph.

ONE UNIT LEFT
Newly Completed Triplex

1 bdrm.. auto washer, folding stair to
attic storage. Located 3385 N, Laurel.
Ph. or Jm374

FOR RENT: House located north on high
way BBE.Jh. Jm273

FOR RENT New house. 1 B.R, I room.
i ntaiu i4iBroMar. imiTi

CABINS, NOT modern. Dallas Highway.
KX. B BOI Pn. 37B36. Jm38B

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT. Large rocm Ferrj Street,

suiiaoie ror uince or store. Alio
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Coi, R'ltors
153 O. High St. Tel. J

LOT. Miiio, clojt In on N. Com'l. Call
NhurclV J274

FLOOR space on State St. Desk apace on
Marion st. pn. I"

U DRIVE Trucks Robinson Shell Service
center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. r

BUSINESS RM tor rent
FTOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in
dustrial us Bowser Bros Pb

TRAILERS 82.00 per day Howsar Bros
t4iu a izth. west Salem. I

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand- -
r we eu everything to oom plate the

Job
BOWSER BROS - Ph. I

titOD USED PIANOS. B, L, Stiff,
LINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing me- -

eivne Reason ab.e rate. Free pick up
ft delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co
HO N Com Ph 11511 r

WANTED TO RENT
SMU.L unfurn. modern house by Dee. 1.

Reasonable. Ph. after I. Ja274
1 OR 3 BR furnished house by permanent

young executive A tamilr. will
excellent care. Ph. Mgr.

J373

ROOM & BOARD
BOtRO ft room. Ph

LOST & FOUND
Rt WARD FOR return of black leather

purse. Lost between stayton ft Mehama
on hlthway, Saturday afternoon. Call
753 Lyons. k274

LOST: Oray striped kitten from dr6
parsing lot. Reward. Ph. ve

ki;s

MISCELLANEOUS
Lr arRINr.FB. men- hatter 44 Court

we tloe Saturday 13 at. nlH
BEMTAl' PLATE "ttlPArR

3 MR rRV1Ct t4 MOST CAJfB
PR BARRY SElaXER DIKTISTT

Adol.ft Bid Btat. ft Comnentla Bt
8AI.FTM Phen.

BUILDING MATERIAL

Bin CI PAR rhtnele No 3t3a anr
amount deliTerra market ertre
! In Itn I rarlon narked eedarvel!
hake. Ted lu!:er. road

Caj Baleaa. a a

I AUTOMOBILES
1949 FORD sedan. Look rough but good

.i.iuiFViUHUIl, mi UAL 11. 81. Fh.
315 Bellevue, apt. 1. g27j

Eisner Motors to Sell

CHECK THE

SPOT

ZEEB'S USED CARS
SOY SELL - TRAD1
TERMS LOTS

3325 Fairground Rd. Ph.
630 Hood St. ph.

Eisner Motors Fine Cars

Eisner Motors to Buy
CAB ACCESSORIES tire ft tubes at eost

price, runt come irst served as this is
a close-o- sal. Dealers welcomed R
D. Woodrow Co, 450 Center

CHECK THE

SPOT

1946 HUDSON SEDAN
VERY CLEAN

$1295
TRADE OR TERMS

Ron's Motor Co.
240 8. High St.

CHECK THE

SPOT
1948 DODGE sedan. Radio, heater,
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